PABELLON DE HIELO

ICE HOCKEY

WOMEN’S WORLD
MPIONSHIP

CHAI

TUE 1 MAR 2016

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WOMEN'S WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 4

SPAIN START TIME 13:00
LINE-UPS
AUS - TUR
Referee(s) Linesmen

WADA Etsuko (JPN)

Goalkeepers
Team: AUS

20 TOM Claudia
25 COONAN Michelle

Team Line-ups
Team: AUS (green)

9D
1D
7F
8 F
21F

2D

4D
16 F
17 F
19F

_6D_

15D
10F
13 F
14 F

_3F_

PADJEN Rylie +C
LEHMANN Sari
POOLE Madison
del BASSO Alivia
TIHEMA Kate

HARVEY Remi
COSTA Kelly
POOLE Courtney
GODFREY Sharna
McONIE Katherine

COCKERELL Christine
NEWMARK Stephanie
POWELL Shona +A
van der WOLF Kristelle
PARRINGTON Lucy +A

REYNOLDS Tess

Head Coach: McALPINE Lindsay

NOT DRESSED:

12D

MOORE Georgia

LEE Kyungsun (KOR) , OWREN Bente (NOR)

Team: TUR

20 DOGRAMACI Sera
25 DADASOGLU Kubra

Team: TUR (white)

No Pos Name

16 D YILMAZ Refika +C
6 F BAKTIROGLU Cagla

10 F OZTASDELEN Gizem +A
13 F DEMIRKOL Basak
14 F DEMIR Seda +A

18 D  LOKBAS Alara

199D  UYGUN llkim
5F  YILMAZ Selin
8 F  YURT Fulya

22 F  TAYGAR Betul

3D ERYILMAZ NIl
4D  GUVEN Sema
7F DEMIR Tugce
9F LOKBAS Dilara
17 F KAHRAMAN Betul

12D YERLIKAYA Ikranur

15D ESER Pinar

24 D  ATALI Makbule
11F TUZGEN Gizem
21 F ERYILMAZ Muge

Head Coach: KARABULUT Cagri

LEGEND

D
+A

Forward
Captain

Defence F
Assistant captain +C

No Jersey number Pos

Position

_54B1.0
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